
Name College Representing email
Amber Brock Tacoma ARC abrock@tacomacc.edu
Brian Chan Green River IT/Data bchan@greenriver.edu
Carmen McKenzie SBCTC SBCTC/DGC cmckenzie@sbctc.edu
Dani Trimble Lower Columbia CESC dtrimble@lowercolumbia.edu
Emily Lardner Highline IC elardner@highline.edu
Fia Eliasson-Creek Green River RPC feliasson-creek@greenriver.edu
Janet Garza Columbia Basin ARC jgarza@columbiabasin.edu
Jenny Wheeler Green River ARC jwheeler@greenriver.edu
Josh Ernst North Seattle HRMC Josh.Ernst@seattlecolleges.edu
Kathy Rhodes Seattle ARC Kathy.Rhodes@seattlecolleges.edu
Margarita Banderas Walla Walla DEOC margarita.banderas@wwcc.edu
Matt McGuire Yakima IT/Data mmcguire@yvcc.edu
Ruby Hayden (chair) Lk WA WSSSC/DGC Ruby.Hayden@lwtech.edu
Samantha Dana Clover Park RPC Samantha.Dana@cptc.edu
Stephanie Dykes Seattle RPC Stephanie.Dykes@seattlecolleges.edu
Zach Morgan Bellevue RPC zach.morgan@bellevuecollege.edu
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